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RFP NUMBER:

10-19 Pinebrooke Building IV Interior Renovation
Opened: February 5, 2020

Awarded: May 1, 2020

(HIGHLIGHTED AREA INDICATES AWARD)

Enviro Build
8204 Laurel Fair Circle
Suite 204
Tampa, FL 33610

Rick Mercilliott
813-263-2277

rick@envirobuildconstruction.com

D&M Construction Group

dba Foresight Construction

5461 West Waters Ave
Tampa, FL 33634

Scott Campbell
813-304-2620
scampbell@foresightcgi.com

Commercial Interiors Inc
147 2nd Avenue S
Suite 203
St. Petersburg, FL 33701

Charles Kinder
813-872-6100
charliecommintinc@aol.com

Trias Construction LLC
24740 State Road 54
Lutz, FL 33559

Joseph Trias
813-737-0070
Joe@triasconstruction.com

New Vista Builders Gp LLC
4906 N Manhattan Ave
Tampa, FL 33614

Lazaro Fernandez
813-200-8340
Laz@newvistabuildersgroup.com

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

A. Total Cost of Pinebrooke Building IV Interior
Renovation

$2,534,760.00

$2,784,555.00

$3,957,304.00

$2,349,000.00

$2,272,098.00

B. Time to Complete to include mobilization and final
punch list

230 days

270 days

275 days

240 days

228 days

Exceptions

Yes

No

No

No
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(813) 247-8053

RFP NUMBER:

10-19 Pinebrooke Building IV Interior Renovation
Opened: February 5, 2020

Awarded: May 1, 2020

(HIGHLIGHTED AREA INDICATES AWARD)

J.O. Delotto & Sons Inc
924 E Busch Blvd
Tampa, FL 33612

Kyle Lewis
813-935-2191

Klewis@delotto.com

Construction Services Inc
1907 W Kennedy Blvd
Tampa, FL 33606

Fred Lay
813-532-4506

FredLay@csioftampa.com

Winkel Construction Inc
1919 W Main St
Inverness, FL 34452

David Pilotte
352-860-0500
davidp@winkel-construction.com

Semco Construction Inc
205 Century Blvd
Bartow, FL 33830

Jennifer Hall
863-533-7193
bids@semco.cc

DESCRIPTION OF ITEMS:

A. Total Cost of Pinebrooke Building IV Interior
Renovation

$2,389,328.00

$2,694,768.00

$2,492,660.00

$2,899,500.00

B. Time to Complete to include mobilization and final
punch list

273 days

86 days

232 days

274 days

Exceptions

Yes

Yes

No

No
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